WHOLESALE AGREEMENT



BJ's Jerky LLC

10808 Boddens Rd

info@bjsjerky.com

(904) 903-0815

GENERAL TERMS OF AGREEMENT

To qualify for wholesale purchases, you must be a valid retail business and by agreeing to our terms and conditions you certify that you are as such. You are only authorized to sell through the retail store that you have listed. Secondary stores, as well as website and online sales must receive prior written approval.

ORDER REQUIREMENTS

All wholesale orders must be made with a minimum of 12 items or \$200 whichever comes first.

PAYMENT INFORMATION

All orders must be prepaid. We currently do not offer credit accounts.

Orders must be cancelled within 5 days, if the order has not been shipped, to receive a full refund.

SHIPPING AND HANDLING

The retailer incurs the shipping cost, but BJ's Jerky LLC will insure packages with the carrier. Delivery is typically within 3 to 5 business days of the order date. We use either USPS or UPS Ground depending on the rates.

If your shipment is damaged in transit you agree to contact BJ's Jerky LLC within 5 days of delivery. Any problems must be reported in writing or by email and retailers cannot return goods until they have received a written authorization. Goods sent back without one will not be credited to your account.

COPYRIGHT & INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY

All the designs, products, content, and any materials made available on the website are the sole property of BJ's Jerky LLC. The website, designs, products, images, and content within are protected by copyright and intellectual property law and may not be reproduced in any form without the express written consent of BJ's Jerky LLC. You hereby agree not to reprint, post, or copy (including electronic or digital scans) any

photographs, sales materials, or product designs without the advance, express written consent of BJ's Jerky LLC.

PRIVACY POLICY

Any personal information that you provide to us including your name, address, telephone number, and email address will be treated as confidential and will not be released, sold or rented to any entities or individuals outside BJ's Jerky LLC. BJ's Jerky LLC does not collect or record any credit card details you may provide when purchasing products from the BJ's Jerky LLC Website.

BY SIGNING BELOW, YOU AGREE THAT YOU HAVE READ, UNDERSTOOD, AND ACCEPT THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS DESCRIBED HEREIN. AN EXECUTED AGREEMENT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITH EVERY ORDER SUBMITTED.

Signature:		
Date:		